
H M TOTAL H M H M H M TOTAL H M TOTAL

may-11 ago-14 12 23 35 0 3 3 4 10 3 7 10 2 7 9
sep-11 dic-14 37 61 98 7 12 12 14 45 19 26 45 10 15 25
ene-12 abr-15 5 10 15 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0
may-12 ago-15 13 15 28 1 1 3 1 6 4 2 6 0 2 2
sep-12 dic-15 25 42 67 6 16 4 6 32 10 21 32 2 4 6
sep-13 dic-16 61 62 123 11 20 8 7 46 18 27 45 3 5 8

sep-14 dic-17 55 83 138 15 16 4 4 39 18 19 37 1 1 2
sep-15 dic-18 82 123 205 26 57 83 14 55 69
sep-16 dic-19 70 94 164 20 44 1 3 68 17 40 57 17 40 57

sep-17 dic-20 96 118 214 41 67 3 111

may-11 ago-14 30 8 38 0 0 5 4 9 5 4 9 2 1 3

sep-11 dic-14 75 17 92 2 0 20 3 25 22 3 25 5 1 6

ene-12 abr-15 16 4 20 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 0

may-12 ago-15 6 3 9 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0

sep-12 dic-15 63 9 72 10 1 14 1 26 22 2 24 4 0 4

sep-13 dic-16 68 18 86 5 2 11 4 22 16 6 22 1 0 1

sep-14 dic-17 75 17 92 6 1 5 2 14 10 3 13

sep-15 dic-18 81 29 110 19 7 2 1 29 20 7 27
sep-16 dic-19 99 22 121 20 4 10 3 37 22 6 28 22 6 28
sep-17 ene-21 91 30 121 32 23 1 3 59 33 26 59 33 26 59

sep-18 ene-22 86 35 121

sep-19 ene-23 92 32 124

sep-20 ene-24 44 21 65

may-11 ago-14 15 5 20 2 0 4 1 7 6 1 7 4 1 5
sep-11 dic-14 54 13 67 4 0 6 2 12 10 2 12 4 1 5
ene-12 abr-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
may-12 ago-15 6 1 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
sep-12 dic-15 30 2 32 7 0 4 0 11 11 0 11 2 0 2
sep-13 dic-16 51 11 62 6 2 7 2 17 12 4 16 2 1 3
sep-14 dic-17 28 8 36 5 2 5 1 13 8 3 11
sep-15 dic-18 60 16 76 11 4 15 11 4 15
sep-16 dic-19 91 21 112 16 5 9 3 33 20 20 40 20 6 26
sep-17 ene-21 104 22 126 26 14 2 42 28 14 42 28 14 42
sep-18 ene-22 98 22 120
sep-19 ene-23 88 32 120

sep-20 ene-24 49 17 66

sep-18 ene-22 75 98 173

sep-19 ene-23 71 92 163

sep-20 ene-24 52 94 146

sep-18 ene-22 43 47 90

sep-19 ene-23 59 124 183

sep-20 ene-24 85 136 221

sep-18 ene-22 33 7 40

sep-19 ene-23 85 33 118

sep-20 ene-24 87 33 120

sep-19 ene-23 43 40 83

sep-20 ene-24 29 25 54

2618 1775 4393 298 301 145 75 819 364 305 670 163 131 294
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